TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.
All trademarks mentioned are property of their respective owners.
Issue 1.0.2
2023-02-07
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH
Am Bahnhof 7 25469 Halstenbek, Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 4101 4058 0 Fax: +49 (0) 4101 4058 19
e-mail: info@tews.com www.tews.com

Voltage Input
TPMC543-10R Block Diagram
Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TPMC543-10R 8 Differential Analog Current Input Channels (±25mA), 16 Single-Ended / 8 Differential Analog High-
Voltage Input Channels (up to ±48V / ±96V), 8 LVTTL/TTL Digital I/O Channels, MDR68 front panel I/O
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products or other configurations please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TPMC543-DOC User Manual
Software
TDRV019-SW-25  Integrity Software Support
TDRV019-SW-42  VxWorks Software Support (Legacy and VxBus-Enabled Software Support)
TDRV019-SW-65  Windows Software Support
TDRV019-SW-82  Linux Software Support
TDRV019-SW-95  QNX Software Support
For other operating systems please contact TEWS.